

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FAM No. 11 of 2024

Naseem Bano Meman **Versus** Sub Divisional Officer (revenue) & another

10/04/2024	Ms. Prachi Singh, counsel for the Appellant. Shri Sanjeev Kumar Agrawal, Panel Lawyer for the State. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted two weeks' time to remove the default. As prayed, list it after two weeks. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Gowri/-RD	