

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FAM No. 11 of 2024

Naseem Bano Meman **Versus** Sub Divisional Officer (Revenue)

06/05/2024	Mr. Shikhar Sharma, Counsel for the appellant. Mr. Abhishek Singh, P.L. for the State. Call for the record of the Land Acquisition Tribunal and the Revenue Court. List the matter thereafter. -Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge -Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Chandrakant	