

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****FAM No. 11 of 2024**Naseem Bano Meman **Versus** Sub Divisional Officer (Revenue)**Order Sheet**

10/06/2025	Mr. Shikhar Sharma, Counsel for the appellant. Mr. Ajay Pandey, G.A. for the State. Call for the records of the Revenue Court. List the matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Vishakha	