

FAM No. 11 of 2024

Order Sheet

06/05/2026	Mr. Shikhar Sharma, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Amit Buxy, Dy. Government Advocate for the State. List the matter in due course. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ankit	